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August
Monday, August 28	 	4’s Parent Orientation at 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, August 29		3’s Parent Orientation at 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, August 30	P-T Orientation at 6:30 p.m.; KE Orientation at 8:00 p.m.
Thursday, August 31		RTG Orientation at 6:30 p.m.

September
Friday, Sept. 1		Classroom Visits
Monday, Sept. 4		NO SCHOOL - Labor Day (District 39 & TCNS)
Tuesday, Sept. 5	First day of school for TCNS; 
Full Schedule for KE, Partial Schedule for 4’s & RTG
Wednesday, Sept. 6		Partial Schedule for 3’s; Full Schedule for 4’s
Thursday, Sept. 7		Partial Schedule for RTG and 3 PM
Friday, Sept. 8		Partial Schedule for 3 AM
Monday, Sept. 11		Parent-Tot Begins; Full Schedule 3’s
Friday, Sept. 15		Parent Advisory Board Cocktail Party
Monday, Sept. 18		Session 1 Lunch Bunch Begins
Wednesday, Sept. 20		Parent Advisory Board meeting at 9:15 a.m.
Thursday, Sept. 21		NO SCHOOL – Rosh Hashanah (District 39 & TCNS)
Friday, Sept. 22	District 39 No School – TCNS Regular Schedule; KE Regular Schedule
Sunday, Sept. 24		Fall Family Open House

October			
Week of Oct. 2		Start Shutterfly Promotion
Oct. 3 – Oct. 27		Phone Conferences
Monday, Oct. 9		NO SCHOOL - Columbus Day (TCNS only)
Friday, Oct. 13		TCNS Kids Work in the Pumpkin Patch
Wednesday, Oct. 18		Parent Advisory Board meeting at 9:15 a.m.
Friday, Oct. 20		Parents’ Night Out 
Monday, Oct. 30		Halloween parties
Tuesday, Oct. 31		Halloween parties

November                                 Parent Workshop to be Announced
Thursday, Nov. 2		Observation Day
Thursday, Nov. 2		TCNS Gives Back
Monday Nov. 6	              School Picture Day
Tuesday, Nov. 7		School Picture Day
Wednesday, Nov. 8		Parent Advisory Board meeting at 9:15 a.m.
Thursday, Nov. 9		Alumni Day (No School for District 39)
Friday, Nov. 10		Alumni Day (No School for District 39)
Wednesday, Nov. 15		3’s Classroom Feast
Thursday, Nov. 16		4’s Classroom Feast
Saturday, Nov. 18		Wilmette Holiday Parade
Monday, Nov. 20		Alumni Day (No School for District 39)
Tuesday, Nov. 21                      NO SCHOOL (Thanksgiving Break – District 39 & TCNS)
Wednesday, Nov. 22		NO SCHOOL (Thanksgiving Break – District 39 & TCNS)
Thursday, Nov. 23		NO SCHOOL (Thanksgiving Break – District 39 & TCNS)
Friday, Nov. 24		NO SCHOOL (Thanksgiving Break – District 39 & TCNS)
Thursday, Nov. 30		Observation Day

December
Friday, Dec. 1			Last Day Session 1 Lunch Bunch
Monday, Dec. 4		Session 2 Lunch Bunch begins
Tuesday, Dec. 5		Observation Day
Wednesday, Dec. 6		TCNS Gives Back
Tuesday, Dec. 19	RTG Cookie Party
Tuesday, Dec. 19	PM KE Holiday Party
Wednesday, Dec. 20	3’s Cookie Party
Thursday, Dec. 21	4’s Cookie Party
Thursday, Dec. 21	AM KE Holiday Party
Week of Dec. 25	NO SCHOOL ALL WEEK– Winter Break (District 39 & TCNS)

January
Week of Jan. 1	NO SCHOOL ALL WEEK– Winter Break (District 39 & TCNS)
Monday, Jan. 8	School Resumes (District 39 & TCNS)
Wednesday, Jan. 10	Parent Advisory Board meeting at 9:15 a.m
Monday, Jan. 15	NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day (District 39 & TCNS)
Tuesday, Jan. 16	NO SCHOOL -  Professional Development Day (TCNS only)
Thursday, Jan. 18 	TCNS Gives Back
Saturday, Jan. 20	Special Guest Morning for RTG - Time to be announced
Saturday, Jan. 27	Special Guest Morning for 3’s and 4’s - Times to be announced

February
Wednesday, Feb.  7		Parent Advisory Board meeting at 9:15 a.m.
Saturday, Feb. 10		Trinity Benefit at Michigan Shores Club
Wednesday, Feb. 14		Vision & Hearing Screening 3’s & 4’s program
Monday, Feb. 19 		NO SCHOOL – Presidents Day (District 39 & TCNS)

March
Friday, March 2		Last Day Session 2 Lunch Bunch
Monday, March 5		Session 3 Lunch Bunch Begins
Thursday, March 8		NO SCHOOL – Parent Teacher Conferences (TCNS only)
Friday, March 9 		NO SCHOOL – Parent Teacher Conferences (TCNS only)
Wednesday, March 14	Parent Advisory Board Dinner – evening meeting
Monday, March 19		Reach Out & Read Kick-Off – Live Theater
Week of March 26		NO SCHOOL ALL WEEK – Spring Break (District 39 & TCNS)

April                                            Parent Workshop to be Announced
Monday, April 2 		School resumes
Wednesday, April 11		Parent Advisory Board meeting at 9:15 a.m.
Thursday, April 19		District 39 Early Release Day -  TCNS KE Regular Schedule
Friday, April 20	District 39 No School – TCNS Regular Schedule; KE Regular Schedule

May
Monday, May 14		3 AM Specials Day
Tuesday, May 15		4 PM Specials Day
Thursday, May 17 		3 PM Specials Day 
Friday, May 18		4 AM Specials Day
Wednesday, May 23	Parent Advisory Board meeting – Incoming/Outgoing Board meeting at 9:15 a.m.
Friday, May 25	Last Day Session 3 Lunch Bunch
Monday, May 28 	NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day (District 39 & TCNS)
Tuesday, May 29	RTG Picnic
Wednesday, May 30	3 AM & 3 PM Picnic
Thursday, May 31	4 PM End of the Year Celebration	
Thursday, May 31	AM KE Graduation

June
Friday, June 1	4 AM End of the Year Celebration
Friday, June 1	PM KE Graduation
Friday, June 1	Last Day of School for TCNS
Monday, June 4	Prelude to Summer
Tuesday, June 5	Prelude to Summer
Wednesday, June 6	Parent Advisory Board Incoming/Outgoing Luncheon at noon
Thursday, June 7	Prelude to Summer
Friday, June 8	Prelude to Summer
